AGENDA

ELWOOD TOWN PLANNING COMMISSION Tuesday, September 19, 2023, at 7:00 PM Elwood Town Hall, 5235 West 8800 North, Elwood, Utah

WELCOME

•

COMMISSION BUSINESS

- Action Item A: Recommend Elwood Town Ordinance Amendment Access Roads 150.146(c) and 150.147(p)
- Action Item B: Flag Lot Henry Thompson, for Stephanie & Jon Murdoch, 9600 North
- Action Item C: Preliminary Plat Robert Shaw Subdivision, 4650 West

WORK MEETING

- Discussion Item A: Elwood Town Ordinance Site Plan Approval Required 155.015
- Discussion Item B: Parking of Commercial vehicles in residential areas
- Discussion Item C: Elwood Town Ordinance Schedule of Uses 155.126

ADJOURN MEETING